Dimensions Protocol Support Management
Regulatory Compliance
Operating Requirements
Custom Aluminum L-shaped Enclosure
1.2 in. H x 2.85 in. W x 3.5 in. D
3.1 cm H x 7.25 cm W x 8.9 cm D
0.5LB (0.23 kg)
36-60 VDC Input

Interfaces
Standards Support
Ordering Information
ZNID-GPON-2101P-DC Industrial one-port GPON ONT, 1xGE(PoE);
ZNID-GPON-2101P-DC-10PK Carton of quantity 10 ZNID-GPON-2101P-DC units;
ZNID-ACC-2100P-ETH Optional Ethernet Coupler with integrated status LEDs;
ZNID-ACC-2100P-ETH-10PK Carton of quantity 10 ZNID-ACC-2100P-ETH units;
ZNID-ACC-2100P-HEATSINK Optional Aluminum Heat Sink Kit for mounting 2101P ONT inside a sealed enclosure;
ZNID-ACC-2100P-HEATSINK-10PK Carton of quantity 10 ZNID-ACC-2100P-HEATSINK units, plus one allen wrench;